

Search Results

Your search for 2020101613 returned 1 result.

null quickSearch

	Application number	Title	Applicant(s)	Inventor(s)	Filing date	Application status
1	<u>2020101613</u>	COLLABORATIVE FEDERATIVE LEARNING APPROACH FOR INTERNET OF VEHICLES TRAFFIC PREDICTION	B.P.R.V.S, Priyatham MR; Chaitanya, Dumpa Venkata Sai Rama Krishna MR; Garg, Lalit DR; Jawahar, Mamidala MR; K, Perumalraj MR; K, Satya Narayana DR; <mark>Kalra, Gourav</mark> MR; M, Selvaraj DR; Prakasha, Krishna DR; Satyanarayana, Bollu DR	M., Selvaraj; Garg, Lalit; Kalra, Gourav; K., Satya Narayana; K., Perumalraj; Chaitanya, Dumpa Venkata Sai Rama Krishna; B.P.R.V.S, Priyatham; Satyanarayana, Bollu; Prakasha, Krishna; Jawahar, Mamidala	<mark>2020-</mark> 08-02	GRANTED

This data is current as of 2022-02-06 18:00 AEDT.



Application Details

2020101613 : COLLABORATIVE FEDERATIVE LEARNING APPROACH FOR INTERNET OF VEHICLES TRAFFIC PREDICTION

BIBLIOGRAPHIC DATA

SPECIFICATION/E-REGISTER

EDOSSIER

LIFECYCLE DETAILS

FEE/PUBLICATION HISTORY

OWNERSHIP DETAILS

OPPOSITIONS, DISPUTES & AMENDMENTS

Subscribe to notification service

Submission of Relevant Material (S27,S28)

This data is current as of 2022-02-06 18:00 AEDT.



CERTIFICATE OF GRANT INNOVATION PATENT

Patent number: 2020101613

The Commissioner of Patents has granted the above patent on 26 August 2020, and certifies that the below particulars have been registered in the Register of Patents.

Name and address of patentee(s):

Selvaraj M of Associate Professor, Department of Mechanical Engineering Sri Shanmugha College of Engineering and Technology, Sankagiri, Salem, Tamil Nadu - 637302 India

Lalit Garg of Senior Lecturer, Dept. of Computer Information System, Faculty of ICT Room 23, Level 1 Block A, ICT Building, University of Malta, Msida, Malta, Europe. 2080, Malta

Gourav, Kalra of Assistant Professor, Department of Mechanical Engineering, Maharishi Markandeshwar University Ambala - Yamunanagar Highway Mullana - Ambala, Haryana- 133207 India

Satya Narayana K of Assistant Professor, Department of Mechanical Engineering Anil Neerukonda Institute of Technology & Sciences (A), Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh - 531162 India

Perumalraj K of Production Engineer, Samraj Wholesomeliving Pvt Ltd, 5/132D-Narayanan Pudhur Nagercoil to Kanyakumari Highways Nagercoil, Tamil Nadu- 629707 India

Dumpa Venkata Sai Rama Krishna Chaitanya of Assistant Professor, Department of Civil Engineering University College of Engineering & Tech Acharya Nagarjuna University, Andhra Pradesh- 522510 India

Priyatham B.P.R.V.S of Assistant Professor, Department of Civil Engineering, GMR Institute Of Technology Rajam Andhra Pradesh- 532 127 India

Bollu Satyanarayana of Professor, Department of Mechanical Engineering, VNR VIGNANA JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, HYDERABAD TELANGANA - 500090 India

Krishna Prakasha of Assistant Professor-Senior scale, Dept. of I&CT MIT MANIPAL KARNATAKA- 576104 India

Mamidala Jawahar of Associate Professor, Department of Mechanical Engineering Jayamukhi Institute of Technological Sciences, Narsampet, Warangal(R), Telangana- 506 332 India

Title of invention:

COLLABORATIVE FEDERATIVE LEARNING APPROACH FOR INTERNET OF VEHICLES TRAFFIC PREDICTION

Name of inventor(s):

M., Selvaraj; Garg, Lalit; Kalra, Gourav; K., Satya Narayana; K., Perumalraj; Chaitanya, Dumpa Venkata Sai Rama Krishna; B.P.R.V.S, Priyatham; Satyanarayana, Bollu; Prakasha, Krishna and Jawahar, Mamidala

Term of Patent:

Eight years from 2 August 2020



Dated this 26th day of August 2020

Commissioner of Patents

PATENTS ACT 1990

The Australian Patents Register is the official record and should be referred to for the full details pertaining to this IP Right.

This data, for application number 2020101613, is current as of 2022-02-15 21:00 AEST



IP Australia

CERTIFICATE OF GRANT INNOVATION PATENT

Patent number: 2020101613

NOTE: This Innovation Patent cannot be enforced unless and until it has been examined by the Commissioner of Patents and a Certificate of Examination has been issued. See sections 120(1A) and 129A of the Patents Act 1990, set out on the reverse of this document.



Dated this 26th day of August 2020

Commissioner of Patents

Extracts from the Patents Act, 1990

Sec 128Application for relief from unjustified threats(1)Where a person, by means of circulars, advertisements or otherwise, threatens a person with infringement proceedings or other similar proceedings a person aggrieved may apply to a prescribed court, or to another court having jurisdiction to hear and determine the application, for:(a)a declaration that the threats are unjustifiable; and an injunction against the continuance of the threats; and threats.(b)an injunction against the continuance of the threats; and threats.(2)Subsection (1) applies whether or not the person who made the threats is entitled to, or interested in, the patent or a patent application.Sec 129AThreats related to an innovation patent application or innovation patent and courts power to grant relief.
 Where a person, by means of circulars, advertisements or otherwise, threatens a person with infringement proceedings or other similar proceedings a person aggrieved may apply to a prescribed court, or to another court having jurisdiction to hear and determine the application, for: (a) a declaration that the threats are unjustifiable; and (b) an injunction against the continuance of the threats; and (c) the recovery of any damages sustained by the applicant as a result of the threats. (2) Subsection (1) applies whether or not the person who made the threats is entitled to, or interested in, the patent or a patent application. Sec 129A Threats related to an innovation patent application or innovation patent
 (a) a declaration that the threats are unjustifiable; and (b) an injunction against the continuance of the threats; and (c) the recovery of any damages sustained by the applicant as a result of the threats. (2) Subsection (1) applies whether or not the person who made the threats is entitled to, or interested in, the patent or a patent application. Sec 129A Threats related to an innovation patent application or innovation patent
 (c) the recovery of any damages sustained by the applicant as a result of the threats. (2) Subsection (1) applies whether or not the person who made the threats is entitled to, or interested in, the patent or a patent application. Sec 129A Threats related to an innovation patent application or innovation patent
 threats. (2) Subsection (1) applies whether or not the person who made the threats is entitled to, or interested in, the patent or a patent application. Sec 129A Threats related to an innovation patent application or innovation patent
Sec 129AThreats related to an innovation patent application or innovation patent
Sec 129A Threats related to an innovation patent application or innovation patent
and courts power to grant relief.
Certain threats of infringement proceedings are always unjustifiable.
(1) If:
(a) a person:
(i) has applied for an innovation patent, but the application has not been
determined; or
(ii) has an innovation patent that has not been certified; and
(b) the person, by means of circulars, advertisements or otherwise, threatens a
person with infringement proceedings or other similar proceedings in respect of
the patent applied for, or the patent, as the case may be;
then, for the purposes of an application for relief under section 128 by the
person threatened, the threats are unjustifiable.
Courts power to grant relief in respect of threats made by the applicant for an innovation patent or the
patentee of an uncertified innovation patent
 If an application under section 128 for relief relates to threats made in respect of an innovation patent that has not been certified or an application for an innovation patent, the court may grant the application the relief applied for.
Courts power to grant relief in respect of threats made by the patentee of certified innovation patent
(3) If an application under section 128 for relief relates to threats made in respect
of a certified innovation patent, the court may grant the applicant the relief
applied for unless the respondent satisfies the court that the acts about which
the threats were made infringed, or would infringe, a claim that is not shown by
the applicant to be invalid.
Schedule 1 Dictionary
certified, in respect of an innovation patent other than in section 19, means a
certificate of examination issued by the Commissioner under paragraph

101E(e) in respect of the patent